
7th FINA World Championships - 25m
INDIANAPOLIS 2004

Event 26
9 OCT 2004 - 12:06

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Heats
Séries

WR  3:55.78 Sweden Moscow (RUS) 5 APR 2002SWE
CR  3:55.78 Sweden Moscow (RUS) 5 APR 2002SWE

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.HT LN 100m50m

United States USA  3:58.961. q2 5
HOELZER Margaret 83  0.75    29.64  1:00.63  1:00.63
BEARD Amanda 81  0.27    31.50  1:06.63  2:07.26
DESCENZA Mary 84  0.57    27.06    58.02  3:05.28
WEIR Amanda 86  0.06    25.63    53.68  3:58.96

Australia AUS  4:00.582.     1.62q2 4
ZIMMER Tayliah 85  0.70    29.34    59.88    59.88
EDMISTONE Jade 82  0.48    31.61  1:07.45  2:07.33
GALVEZ Felicity 85  0.23    27.50    59.04  3:06.37
TOMLINSON Louise 81  0.37    26.33    54.21  4:00.58

Sweden SWE  4:06.013.     7.05q1 4
SVENDSEN Therese 89  0.75    30.30  1:01.56  1:01.56
LARSSON Sara 83  0.31    32.61  1:09.14  2:10.70
SJOBERG Johanna 78  0.38    27.46    59.11  3:09.81
PETTERSSON Lina 86  0.14    26.34    56.20  4:06.01

Canada CAN  4:06.034.     7.07q1 5
GAMMEL Erin 80  0.75    29.57  1:00.50  1:00.50
VAN OOSTEN Lauren 78  0.15    32.86  1:09.78  2:10.28
LACROIX Audrey 83  0.38    27.70    59.92  3:10.20
BUTTON Jennifer 77  0.39    27.25    55.83  4:06.03

China CHN  4:08.095.     9.13q1 1
GAO Chang 87  0.81    30.15  1:01.64  1:01.64
LUO Nan 86  0.65    33.81  1:10.60  2:12.24
ZHOU Yafei 84  0.37    27.91    59.27  3:11.51
ZHU Yingwen 81  0.37    27.12    56.58  4:08.09

Japan JPN  4:10.186.    11.22q2 3
OIKAWA Masaki 84  0.59    29.97  1:01.37  1:01.37
MIWA Yoshimi 85  0.34    33.51  1:10.63  2:12.00
YANO Yurie 88  0.36    28.26  1:00.27  3:12.27
YAMADA Sachiko 82  0.32    28.19    57.91  4:10.18

Switzerland SUI  4:14.467.    15.50q2 2
BAUMGARTNER Megan 82  0.67    30.60  1:04.90  1:04.90
SCHLEGEL Carmela 83  0.29    33.59  1:11.41  2:16.31
STAMPFLI Carla 84  0.11    29.11  1:03.22  3:19.53
DIEZI Dominique 77  0.12    25.74    54.93  4:14.46

South Africa RSA  4:16.128.    17.16q2 7
CORFE Melissa 86  1.06    31.12  1:03.53  1:03.53
LAUBSCHER Tamaryn 84  0.49    33.35  1:10.14  2:13.67
VAN WYK Chanelle 89  0.65    29.98  1:03.72  3:17.39
ROETS Lauren 87  0.63    27.33    58.73  4:16.12

New Zealand NZL  4:16.419.    17.451 3
CLAYTON Shannon 86  0.65    30.82  1:03.66  1:03.66
BENTLEY Kelly 89  0.37    35.40  1:14.48  2:18.14
COSTER Elizabeth 82  0.41    29.58  1:02.48  3:20.62
CATHERWOOD Sarah 80  0.01    26.74    55.79  4:16.41

Hong Kong HKG  4:18.3610.    19.402 6
WILSON Hannah 89  0.70    30.44  1:03.65  1:03.65
YIP Tsz Wa 90  0.14    34.03  1:14.25  2:17.90
SZE Hang Yu 88  0.30    27.93  1:01.82  3:19.72
CHAN Yu Ning 88  0.49    27.05    58.64  4:18.36
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Mexico MEX  4:30.2011.    31.241 2
SERRANO Tania 80  0.73    32.82  1:07.62  1:07.62
VIVEROS Renee 86  0.20    38.06  1:21.08  2:28.70
VICTOR Teresa 86  0.53    29.01  1:04.18  3:32.88
MORENO Carolina 83  0.10    27.30    57.32  4:30.20

Colombia COL  4:31.9012.    32.941 6
GOMEZ Laura 87  0.73    32.48  1:08.04  1:08.04
ALVAREZ Monica 88  0.60    36.76  1:18.38  2:26.42
COLORADO Carolina 87  0.52    29.87  1:04.84  3:31.26
DUGUET Paola 87  0.40    29.37  1:00.64  4:31.90

Nigeria NGR   DNS1 7

Bolivia BOL   DNS2 1

Korea KOR   DNS2 8
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